OCA Court # County

39

40

42

44

45

46

47

49

54

57

58

64

65

71

72

73

75

76

El Paso

El Paso

Guadalupe

Angelina

Angelina

Bell

Bexar

Bexar

Bowie

Bowie

Brazos

Comal

Comal

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

FY25 Texas State Specialty Court Training Grant
2025 TASC Conference Stipend Award Summary

December 16, 2024

Court Name

65th District Family Intervention Drug Court

65th District Family Preservation Drug Court

Guadalupe County Achieve Drug Court

159th District Drug Court

Angelina County SAFPF Re-Entry Drug Court

Bell County Drug Court

Bexar County Camino Court

Bexar County Co-Occurring Reentry Court

202nd District Aftercare Re-Entry Court

202nd District SAFPF Re-Entry Court

Brazos County Specialty Court

Comal County Challenge Court

Comal County Accounatability Court

Dallas County 4-C SAFPF Re-Entry Court

Dallas County Felony DWI Court

Dallas County Intensive Intervention Program

Dallas County Legacy Family Drug Court

Dallas County Misdemeanor DWI Court
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77 Dallas Dallas County S.T.A.C. Court

78 Dallas Dallas County Veterans Court

79 Dallas Dallas County D.I.V.E.R.T. Court

81 Denton Denton County Veterans Treatment Court

83 Dallas Dallas County Dual Diagnosis Aftercare Court

87 McLennan McLennan County DWI/Drug Court

88 El Paso 327th District Juvenile Drug Treatment Court

91 Travis Travis County Parenting in Recovery/Family Drug Treatment Court
93 Fannin 336th District Adult Treatment Court

95 Fort Bend Fort Bend County CARD Program (Felony Drug Court)

96 Fort Bend Fort Bend County CCL#5 Misdemeanor Treatment Court
97 Fort Bend Fort Bend County CCL#6 Fort Bend County DWI Court
98 Grayson Grayson County Recovery Court

102 Guadalupe Guadalupe County Veterans Treatment Court

104 Harris Harris County CCL 6 SOBER Court

105 Harris Harris County CCL 11 SOBER Court

106 Harris Harris County CCL 8 SOBER Court

107 Harris 230th District Veterans Treatment Court

109 Hidalgo Hidalgo County Drug Court
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110 Hidalgo Hidalgo County DWI Court

111 Hidalgo Hidalgo County Veterans Court

114 Jefferson Jefferson County Family Intervention Recovery Service Treatment
124 Montgomery Montgomery County Power Recovery Court

134 Dallas Dallas County S.T.A.R.

140 Brazoria Brazoria County S.T.E.P. Drug Court

141 Harris 182nd District S.T.A.R. 4

142 Harris 232nd District S.T.A.R. 2

143 Harris 174th District S.T.A.R. 3

144 Harris 178th District S.T.AR. 1

145 Tarrant Tarrant County Family Recovery Court

147 Tarrant Tarrant County Veterans Treatment Court

148 Travis Travis County Drug Court

152 Bexar Bexar County Veterans Treatment Court (Misdemeanor)
156 Williamson Williamson County DWI/Drug Court

171 Dallas Dallas County CCA#1 Mental Health Diversion Court
172 Dallas Dallas County A.T.L.A.S.

179 Harris Harris County S.0.A.R. Drug Court Program

180 Caldwell Caldwell County Challenge Court
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182

185

189

193

197

198

199

201

202

204

208

210

214

215

217

220

225

227

228

FY25 Texas State Specialty Court Training Grant

El Paso

Bexar

Webb

Bexar

Webb

Dallas

Cameron and Wallacy

Fort Bend

Fort Bend

Williamson

Harris

Harris

Bexar

Bexar

Potter, Randall, &

Armstrong

Bexar

Harris

Fort Bend

Harris

2025 TASC Conference Stipend Award Summary

December 16, 2024

El Paso County Veterans Treatment Court

Bexar County Mental Health Court

Webb County Family Drug Treatment Court

Bexar County Treatment Recovery Accountability Court D (DWI Court)

Webb County Court-at-Law Il DWI Court

Dallas County Competency Court

4441h District Court-Veterans Treatment Court Program

434th District Mental Health Docket

Fort Bend County CCL#3 Mental Health Court

Williamson County Veterans Treatment Court

Harris County C.A.R.E. Court Program

183rd District Felony Mental Health Co-Occurring Disorder Court

Bexar County Felony Re-Entry Court

Bexar County Felony Drug Court

181st District Adult Drug Court

Bexar County Esperanza Court

Harris County CCL 13 SOBER Court

Fort Bend County Veterans Court

Harris County CCL Veterans Program
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231

235

240

247

250

255

257

259

267

272

273

277

278

279

280

281

283

289

290

Harris

Hidalgo

Hidalgo

Comal

El Paso

Bell

Brazoria

Montgomery

Dallas

Denton

Denton

Jefferson

Tarrant

Midland

Midland

Harris

Harris

Cameron and Wallacy

Hidalgo

FY25 Texas State Specialty Court Training Grant
2025 TASC Conference Stipend Award Summary

December 16, 2024

Harris County Felony Mental Health Court

Hidalgo County Misdemeanor D.W.I.

Hidalgo County Mental Health Court

Comal County Eugene E. Hooper Veterans Treatment Court

65th District Project HOPE Mental Health Court

Bell County Veterans Treatment Court

Brazoria County Recovery Court (DWI Court)

Montgomery County Mental Health Treatment Court

Dallas County AIM Court Program

211th and 462nd District Drug Treatment Court

Denton County Family Drug Court

Jefferson County Juvenile Mental Health Court

Tarrant County Public Safety Employees Treatment Court

Midland County Adult Felony Drug Court

Midland County Transitional Treatment Court

Harris County GRIP Court

Harris County Court 360

Cameron County Mental Health Divert Court

Hidalgo County Youthful Offender Court
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298 Midland Midland County DWI Court

301 Galveston Galveston County Mental Health Court

306 McLennan McLennan County Veterans' Treatment Court
309 Hidalgo Hidalgo County LIFELINES Girls Juvenile Mental Health Court
310 Hidalgo Hidalgo County Juvenile Drug Court

313 McLennan McLennan County Mental Health Court

314 Potter Panhandle Regional Veterans' Treatment Court
317 Hidalgo Hidalgo County Re-Entry Court

320 Comal Comal County Mental Health Court

324 Hale Hale County Drug Court

330 Brazoria Brazoria County Mental Health Court

332 El Paso El Paso County INSPIRE Treatment Court

333 Bexar Bexar County Felony Mental Health Court

335 Grayson Grayson County PASSAGE Court

336 Harris Harris County C.P.R.C. Court

338 Bell Bell County Mental Health Court
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