OCA Court #	County	Court Name	Awarded
39	El Paso	65th District Family Intervention Drug Court	2
40	El Paso	65th District Family Preservation Drug Court	2
42	Guadalupe	Guadalupe County Achieve Drug Court	1
44	Angelina	159th District Drug Court	1
45	Angelina	Angelina County SAFPF Re-Entry Drug Court	1
46	Bell	Bell County Drug Court	1
47	Bexar	Bexar County Camino Court	3
49	Bexar	Bexar County Co-Occurring Reentry Court	3
54	Bowie	202nd District Aftercare Re-Entry Court	2
57	Bowie	202nd District SAFPF Re-Entry Court	1
58	Brazos	Brazos County Specialty Court	3
64	Comal	Comal County Challenge Court	3
65	Comal	Comal County Accounatability Court	3
71	Dallas	Dallas County 4-C SAFPF Re-Entry Court	3
72	Dallas	Dallas County Felony DWI Court	4
73	Dallas	Dallas County Intensive Intervention Program	3
75	Dallas	Dallas County Legacy Family Drug Court	0
76	Dallas	Dallas County Misdemeanor DWI Court	2

77	Dallas	Dallas County S.T.A.C. Court	4
78	Dallas	Dallas County Veterans Court	4
79	Dallas	Dallas County D.I.V.E.R.T. Court	3
81	Denton	Denton County Veterans Treatment Court	4
83	Dallas	Dallas County Dual Diagnosis Aftercare Court	3
87	McLennan	McLennan County DWI/Drug Court	2
88	El Paso	327th District Juvenile Drug Treatment Court	1
91	Travis	Travis County Parenting in Recovery/Family Drug Treatment Court	3
93	Fannin	336th District Adult Treatment Court	3
95	Fort Bend	Fort Bend County CARD Program (Felony Drug Court)	3
96	Fort Bend	Fort Bend County CCL#5 Misdemeanor Treatment Court	2
97	Fort Bend	Fort Bend County CCL#6 Fort Bend County DWI Court	3
98	Grayson	Grayson County Recovery Court	3
102	Guadalupe	Guadalupe County Veterans Treatment Court	1
104	Harris	Harris County CCL 6 SOBER Court	3
105	Harris	Harris County CCL 11 SOBER Court	2
106	Harris	Harris County CCL 8 SOBER Court	2
107	Harris	230th District Veterans Treatment Court	2
109	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Drug Court	2

110	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County DWI Court	4
111	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Veterans Court	4
114	Jefferson	Jefferson County Family Intervention Recovery Service Treatment	1
124	Montgomery	Montgomery County Power Recovery Court	2
134	Dallas	Dallas County S.T.A.R.	4
140	Brazoria	Brazoria County S.T.E.P. Drug Court	2
141	Harris	182nd District S.T.A.R. 4	2
142	Harris	232nd District S.T.A.R. 2	2
143	Harris	174th District S.T.A.R. 3	3
144	Harris	178th District S.T.A.R. 1	3
145	Tarrant	Tarrant County Family Recovery Court	3
147	Tarrant	Tarrant County Veterans Treatment Court	2
148	Travis	Travis County Drug Court	1
152	Bexar	Bexar County Veterans Treatment Court (Misdemeanor)	3
156	Williamson	Williamson County DWI/Drug Court	2
171	Dallas	Dallas County CCA#1 Mental Health Diversion Court	4
172	Dallas	Dallas County A.T.L.A.S.	4
179	Harris	Harris County S.O.A.R. Drug Court Program	1
180	Caldwell	Caldwell County Challenge Court	3

182	El Paso	El Paso County Veterans Treatment Court	3
185	Bexar	Bexar County Mental Health Court	3
189	Webb	Webb County Family Drug Treatment Court	1
193	Bexar	Bexar County Treatment Recovery Accountability Court D (DWI Court)	3
197	Webb	Webb County Court-at-Law II DWI Court	2
198	Dallas	Dallas County Competency Court	3
199	Cameron and Wallacy	444th District Court-Veterans Treatment Court Program	0
201	Fort Bend	434th District Mental Health Docket	3
202	Fort Bend	Fort Bend County CCL#3 Mental Health Court	3
204	Williamson	Williamson County Veterans Treatment Court	1
208	Harris	Harris County C.A.R.E. Court Program	3
210	Harris	183rd District Felony Mental Health Co-Occurring Disorder Court	3
214	Bexar	Bexar County Felony Re-Entry Court	2
215	Bexar	Bexar County Felony Drug Court	3
217	Potter, Randall, & Armstrong	181st District Adult Drug Court	3
220	Bexar	Bexar County Esperanza Court	3
225	Harris	Harris County CCL 13 SOBER Court	2
227	Fort Bend	Fort Bend County Veterans Court	2
228	Harris	Harris County CCL Veterans Program	2

231	Harris	Harris County Felony Mental Health Court	3
235	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Misdemeanor D.W.I.	2
240	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Mental Health Court	2
247	Comal	Comal County Eugene E. Hooper Veterans Treatment Court	3
250	El Paso	65th District Project HOPE Mental Health Court	1
255	Bell	Bell County Veterans Treatment Court	1
257	Brazoria	Brazoria County Recovery Court (DWI Court)	2
259	Montgomery	Montgomery County Mental Health Treatment Court	1
267	Dallas	Dallas County AIM Court Program	1
272	Denton	211th and 462nd District Drug Treatment Court	0
273	Denton	Denton County Family Drug Court	3
277	Jefferson	Jefferson County Juvenile Mental Health Court	3
278	Tarrant	Tarrant County Public Safety Employees Treatment Court	1
279	Midland	Midland County Adult Felony Drug Court	3
280	Midland	Midland County Transitional Treatment Court	3
281	Harris	Harris County GRIP Court	1
283	Harris	Harris County Court 360	3
289	Cameron and Wallacy	Cameron County Mental Health Divert Court	1
290	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Youthful Offender Court	2

298	Midland	Midland County DWI Court	3
301	Galveston	Galveston County Mental Health Court	1
306	McLennan	McLennan County Veterans' Treatment Court	2
309	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County LIFELINES Girls Juvenile Mental Health Court	1
310	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Juvenile Drug Court	1
313	McLennan	McLennan County Mental Health Court	3
314	Potter	Panhandle Regional Veterans' Treatment Court	3
317	Hidalgo	Hidalgo County Re-Entry Court	2
320	Comal	Comal County Mental Health Court	1
324	Hale	Hale County Drug Court	2
330	Brazoria	Brazoria County Mental Health Court	2
332	El Paso	El Paso County INSPIRE Treatment Court	2
333	Bexar	Bexar County Felony Mental Health Court	3
335	Grayson	Grayson County PASSAGE Court	3
336	Harris	Harris County C.P.R.C. Court	3
338	Bell	Bell County Mental Health Court	1